Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
SUMMIT RESIDENCE
14081 SUMMIT DR.
WHITTIER, CA. 90602

ORDER #005909

ANGELS TOUCH EVENTS
LORENA (323) 219-9896

Order Date: December 17,

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 21ST, 2024

INSTALL: THURSDAY BETWEEN 12PM

Qtty Price

30 $12.00 T
4 $250.00 T
2 $175.00 T
1 $125.00 T
2 $75.00

2 $75.00

-1PM
PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN 9AM
-10AM
Description
General
Industrial Barstool
Lucite Bar, Curved 6ft
WITH LED LIGHTS
Los Angeles Back Bar, White 4ft
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

2024

Total

$360.00

$1,000.00

$350.00

$125.00
$150.00

$150.00

$1,710.00
$425.00
$174.33
($0.00)
$2,309.33
($0.00)
$2,309.33
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