

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005909

ANGELS TOUCH EVENTS LORENA (323) 219-9896

Order Date: December 17, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: SUMMIT RESIDENCE 14081 SUMMIT DR. WHITTIER, CA. 90602

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 21ST, 2024

INSTALL: THURSDAY BETWEEN 12PM -1PM

PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN 9AM -10AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
A	Industrial Barstool	30	\$12.00	Т	\$360.00
	Lucite Bar, Curved 6ft WITH LED LIGHTS	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Los Angeles Back Bar, White 4ft	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$125.00	Т	\$125.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$75.00		\$150.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$75.00		\$150.00

Notes	Total Products:	
	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$425.00
	Taxes :	\$174.33
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$2,309.33
	Payments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$2,309.33